6309235398087 and 
MSIBONGILE DOREEN 
SITHOLE Identity number: 
7212020309088, Married in 
community of property to 
each other in respect of 
certain  
ERF 7214 MATSULU-C 
EXTENSION 4  TOWNSHIP 
REGISTRATION DIVISION 
J.U., PROVINCE OF  
MPUMALANGA 
MEASURING: 6028 (SIX 
THOUSAND AND TWENTY 
EIGHT) SQUARE METRES 
HELD BY DEED OF 
TRANSFER T4084/2021 
Which has been lost or 
destroyed  
All persons having objection 
to the issue of such copy are 
hereby required to lodge 
same in writing with the 
Registrar of Deeds  
Mpumalanga at Mbombela 
situated at Bellstreet, old